
 

 

Key Personnel 
s/n Name Designation Email 

1 Mrs Sze Chai Ju Year Head seah_chai_ju@schools.gov.sg 

2 Mrs Lim-Loh Wee Chin 

Rosalind 

Year Head loh_wee_chin_rosalind@schools.gov.sg 

3 Mr Wee Liang Tong Head of Department  

(Arts & Humanities) 

wee_liang_tong@schools.gov.sg 

4 Mr Lim Yew Wei Head of Department 

(Curriculum & Assessment) 

lim_yew_wei@schools.gov.sg 

5 Mr Gohel Amarsinh 

(Brandon) 

Head of Department  

(Character & Citizenship 

Education) 

gohel_amarsinh@schools.gov.sg 

6 Mrs Ting Lin Ying Head of Department (Economics) foo_lin_ying@schools.gov.sg 

7 Mdm Aslindah Bte 

Mohamed Ali 

Head of Department  

(English) 

aslindah_mohamed_ali@schools.gov.sg 

8 Mr Chow Ming Kong Head of Department  

(Knowledge Management) 

chow_ming_kong@schools.gov.sg 

9 Mr Koh Sze Wei Head of Department  

(Mother Tongue Languages) 

koh_sze_wei@schools.gov.sg 

10 Mr Lim Vanson Head of Department 

(Mathematics) 

lim_vanson@schools.gov.sg 

11 Ms Seah Joo Yee Head of Department  

(Physical Education and  

Co-Curricular Activities) 

seah_joo_yee@schools.gov.sg 

12 Ms Norashikin Ibrahim Head of Department (Science) norashikin_ibrahim@schools.gov.sg 

13 Mrs Goh Meiyan June School Staff Developer tan_mei_yan_june@schools.gov.sg 

14 Mr Ho Yong Hou Sunny Subject Head (Biology) ho_yong_hou_sunny@schools.gov.sg 

15 Mr Tan Jen Vin Teddy Subject Head  

(Citizenship Education) 

tan_jen_vin_teddy@schools.gov.sg 

16 Mrs Luo-Tan Jing Ying Amy Subject Head  

(Character Education) 

amy_tan_jing_ying@schools.gov.sg 

17 Mr Chong Kian Seng Subject Head (Chemistry) chong_kian_seng@schools.gov.sg 

18 Mdm Goh Beng Lee Subject Head (Chemistry) goh_beng_lee@schools.gov.sg 



 

 

19 Ms Nagashima Aya Subject Head (Economics) nagashima_aya@schools.gov.sg 

20 Mrs Yeo-Wong Nga Hui 

Michelle 

Subject Head (Economics) michelle_wong_nga_hui@schools.gov.sg 

21 Ms Wong Yingxian Sharon Subject Head (General Paper) wong_yingxian_sharon@schools.gov.sg 

22 Mr Yeoh Keat Wei Subject Head (General Paper) yeoh_keat_wei@schools.gov.sg 

23 Mrs Ong-Teo Sing Nee Keryn Subject Head (ICT) teo_sing_nee@schools.gov.sg 

24 Mr Lim Aik Leong Subject Head (Mathematics) lim_aik_leong@schools.gov.sg 

25 Mr Muhammad 

Khairulnizam Hamid 

Subject Head (Arts)-Internal muhammad_khairulnizam_hamid 

@schools.gov.sg 

26 Mr Sim Sheng Xiang Subject Head  

(Physical Education) 

sim_sheng_xiang@schools.gov.sg 

27 Mr Yeo Boon Heng Elvin Subject Head (Physics) elvin_yeo_boon_heng@schools.gov.sg 

28 Mr Bryan Ong Eng Choy Subject Head (Physics) bryan_ong_eng_choy@schools.gov.sg 

29 Ms Tang Jie Ting Subject Head (Project Work) tang_jie_ting@schools.gov.sg 

30 Mrs Chen Sok Hui Michelle Subject Head (SD VIA) lee_sok_hui@schools.gov.sg 

31 Ms Chia Yi Fang Nicolette Subject Head (Student 

Leadership Development) 

yi_fang_nicolette_chia@schools.gov.sg 

32 Ms Tan Hui Bin Delphine Subject Head  

(Student Management) 

wong-tan_hui_bin_delphine 

@schools.gov.sg 

33 Ms Soh Ai Hoon Subject Head  

(Student Wellbeing) 

soh_ai_hoon@schools.gov.sg 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


